
What contributed towards Leeds becoming a successful city that
made people want to live here? 
What has been the impact of large groups emigrating to Leeds over
the years? 
What experiences did people have when integrating into the city of
Leeds? 
What impact has emigration had on our city and how does this affect
the lives of those who live here today? 

Classroom Kitchen, West Leeds Activity Centre, High School transition visits

Plan and cook a meal, take part in a show, raise money for charity, set up
a business

Sustainable development- • differing views about development and
quality of life and their measurement • UN Sustainable Development
Goals and progress against them • importance of biodiversity 
• wider causes and implications of climate change

WE ARE READING:

KEY DATES: Wednesday 5th June – Girls Tag Rugby competition  | Thursday 6th June – Netball competition  
Monday 10th June- Leeds Rhinos healthy living assembly  | Monday 10th June- Primary Choices Workshop (6F) 

Tuesday 11thth June- Primary Choices Workshop (6T) | Wednesday 12th June- Classroom Kitchen (6F) 
Thursday 13th June- Class photos | Tuesday 18th June – Ruth Gorse transition evening (4-7pm) 

Wednesday 19th June- Classroom Kitchen (6C and 6T) | Wednesday 19th June- Parent Voice 
Thursday 20th- Bishop Young transition day | Firday 21st June – Fiver Challenge fair (3-3:45pm) 

Wednesday 3rd July – Ruth Gorse transition day (1) | Thursday 4th July- Leeds City Academy and Mount St Mary’s transition day 
Friday 5th July – Halifax Grammar transition day | Monday 8th July- Y6 Sports day  

10th-11th July - Co-op Academy transition days | Wednesday 12th July – Ruth Gorse transition day (2) 
Tuesday 16th July- West Leeds Activity Centre | Wednesday 17th July – Y6 Leavers’ Show – final production 

Thursday 18th July- Leaver’s party |  Friday 19th July- School closes at 2pm for Summer Holidays
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Coming to Leeds
Who has come to Leeds over the years, and why? 
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